28. 7-Taler-Lauf am 29.06.2019
TSV Dietfurt/A.

Schulerlauf U10/U12
29.06.2019

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (mannlich) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:
Wettkampfburo:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 433 Brandmuiller, Benedikt
2 434 Buchner, Andreas
3 425 Weber, Lorenz

4 437 Mederer, Elias

5 430 Plankl, Quirin

6 438 Burger , Raphael
7 494 Waffler, Jonas

8 435 Buchner, Jonas

9 447 Pickl, Stefan

10 440 Bohm, Linus

11 439 Palm, Anton

12 443 Durr, Tim

i3 446 Stampfer, Josef

29.06.2019 21:00

Kundler, Georg

Technische Daten

Streckenlange:

Streckenchef:
Verein LV JG m/w
DJK SV Wallnsdorf Schweigersdorf 2008 m
TSV Dietfurt. 2009 m
ohne Verein 2008 m
TSV Dietfurt. 2008 m
TSV Dietfurt. 2008 m
TSV Dietfurt. 2008 m
TSV Dietfurt. 2009 m
TSV Dietfurt. 2010 m
TSV Dietfurt. 2009 m
TSV Dietfurt. 2010 m
TSV Dietfurt. 2011 m
SpVgg Wolfsbuch / Zell 2010 m
ohne Verein 2011 m
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1250m

Zeit (brutto)
00:04:59
00:05:01
00:05:04
00:05:11
00:05:14
00:05:16
00:05:19
00:05:31
00:05:42
00:06:01
00:06:05
00:06:15
00:06:25

Platz AK

GO WOWNOFRP~NOOOMWNLPR

AK

MKU12
MKU12
MKU12
MKU12
MKU12
MKU12
MKU12
MKU10
MKU12
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
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